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SATISFACTORY
MATERIAL

EXISTING MATERIAL

. THE DEPTH OF BASE COURSE SHALL BE

DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.

FOR TANK TRAIL SHALL MEET

THE FOLLOWING GRADATION.

SIEVE SIZE

2 172" SQUARE
2” SQUARE
1”7 SQUARE
174" SQUARE
U.S. No. 40
U.S. No. 200

PERCENT PASSING

100
65-100
50-85
30-30
16 MAX.
9.0 MAX,

BALLAST
(AS REQUIRED)

STANDARD DETAILS

DRAWING TITLE

TANK TRAIL SECTION

DATE:
AUGUST 2018

SCALE:
NONE

PLATE NO:

R-4

SPEC. SECT. 32 _
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