

## NOTE:

- 1. THE DEPTH OF BASE COURSE SHALL BE DETERMINED BY THE ENGINEER.
- 2. "BALLAST" FOR TANK TRAIL SHALL MEET THE FOLLOWING GRADATION.

<u>SIEVE SIZE</u>	PERCENT PASSING
2 1/2" SQUARE	100
2" SQUARE	65-100
1" SQUARE	50-85
1/4" SQUARE	30-50
U.S. No. 40	16 MAX.
U.S. No. 200	9.0 MAX.

STANDARD DETAILS		
DRAWING TITLE.		
TANK TRAIL SECTION		
DATE:	SCALE:	
AUGUST 2018	NDNE	
PLATE ND:	SPEC, SECT, 32	
D_1	האכר	